
9
 6

2
 7

6
3

 /
 0

0 Kludi GmbH & Co. KG
Postfach 25 60
D-58685 Menden
Am Vogelsang 31-33
D-58706 Menden

E-Mail:           info@kludi.de
Internet:         www.kludi.com
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ОФИЦИАЛЬНЫЙ ДИЛЕР В УКРАИНЕ:
storgom.ua

ГРАФИК РАБОТЫ:
Пн. – Пт.: с 8:30 по 18:30
Сб.: с 09:00 по 16:00
Вс.: с 10:00 по 16:00

КОНТАКТЫ:
+38 (044) 360-46-77
+38 (066) 77-395-77
+38 (097) 77-236-77
+38 (093) 360-46-77

Детальное описание товара: https://storgom.ua/product/kludi-200302.html
Другие товары: https://storgom.ua/smesiteli-dla-rakoviny.html 
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